Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Bosisio 10 04 23

Ordinato per num. pilota

Num. Pos. Pilota
7 35 SIMONAZZI Davide
16 31 ERBA Alessandro
25 8 POZZl Andrea
41 37 GRUARIN Federico
61 6  FILIPPINI Mattia
120 23 BALLABIO Mirko
130 4 MASCIADRI Thomas
138 29 GUERRERA Francesco G.
216 11 QUARTINI Lorenzo
218 18 BESACCHI Bryan
231 24  SAVOLDI Matteo
270 14 TRIONI Mattia
291 30 FERRARI Davide
324 32 CHIODA Eros
338 33  BIANCHI Fabio
392 9 DIANO Gabriele
419 26  MAGGINELLI Davide
422 12 ZAMPARELLI Andrea
513 27 PATRIARCA Andrea
515 25 CERIANI Leonardo
520 19 FUMAGALLI Alessandro
698 20 DAMIAN Samuele
713 34 TITA Andrea
715 15 FUMAGALLI Gabriele
731 17 VENDRUSCOLO Andrea
733 21 BRAMBILLA Andrea
752 1 BORGHI Matteo
794 5  ASSALI Luca
797 28 TRAMAGLINO Nicola
803 22 CIRIGNOTTA Angelo M.
828 2  BONETTI Andrea
873 16 PORCHIA Fabio
910 10 BEZZI Luca
911 36 GIROTTI Andrea
956 3 SANTAGA™ Mattia
984 13 BERTOLINI Thomas
992 38 BONFANTI Luca
999 7  ABRUZZO Cristian
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale
Motocross 2023

MX2 Expert Rider 125 - Prove Cronometrate Gr 2
Elenco partenti (38)

Categoria
125 Senior
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
125 Senior
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
125 Senior
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
125 Senior
MX2 Rider
125 Senior
MX2 Expert
125 Senior
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Expert
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider
MX2 Rider

Team - Motoclub
Porta Nuova
Quattro T

Parini

Quattro T

Pasini Racing

Porta Nuova
Quattro T

Rt 973 Mx School
3Mxteam Motorsport
Vir 18

Mx Garda Lake
Verolese

Intimiano N. Noseda
Sebino

Mx Garda Lake
Quattro T

Intimiano N. Noseda
Quattro T

Brivio R. Lavelli
Verolese

Quattro T

Porta Nuova

Bbr Offroad
Oggiono

In Moto Col Gigi
Parini

Intimiano N. Noseda
Schianno

Tre Laghi Due

Bbr Offroad
Verolese

Green

M.V. Gallarate
Quattro T

Oggiono

Berbenno

Parini

Berbenno

Esposto ore : 08:36

Bosisio Parini, lunedi 10 aprile 2023

Moto
Suzuki
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
GasGas
GasGas
KTM

KT™M
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM
GasGas
Husqgvarna
GasGas
Husqvarna
KTM
GasGas
Honda
Yamaha
Yamaha
GasGas
Husqvarna
Honda
Fantic
KT™M
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha

Honda

magmbimirng

Transp .
13411
14201
17105
17173
20095
13416
20084
17119
14155
17114
13427
20092
14192
13364
17554
17126
20081
20147
35029
20122
20106
14210
20089
14186
17104
20102
13410
16872
20088
13430
20093
16790
13360
13385
20124
13362
14248
27026
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